

Wasabi Peas (50g)

Ingredients: British Green peas (88%), Just cold pressed rapeseed oil, Rice flour, Salt Dextrose, Sugar, Horseradish Powder, Natural Flavourings (Including Natural **MUSTARD** Flavouring, Natural Chilli Flavouring), Gram Flour (Chickpea, Yellow Split Pea), Onion Powder, Colour: Chlorophyll, Tumeric Extract.

Allergens in BOLD

Olly Olives- Garlic & Basil (50g)

Ingredients: Green Olives, Sunflower oil, extra virgin olive oil, salt, garlic, basil, garlic powder

Ottervale Fire Chutney (225g)

Ingredients: Sugar, Vinegar, Onions (26%), Peppers (11%), Modified Starch (from corn), Oranges (3.75%), Chillies, Salt, Spices.

Lymn Bank Strongest Cheddar Barrel 145g

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (**Milk**)

See allergens in BOLD

Garden Herbs & Garlic Cheddar Barrel 145g

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (**MILK**), Mixed Herbs, Garlic, Preservative E202

See allergens in BOLD

Garlic Cheddar Barrel 145g

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (**MILK**), Garlic, Preservative E202

See allergens In BOLD